PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

PRESS RELEASE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 246 candidates

for recruitment to FORTY EIGHT (48) (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED, 02

FOR MINORITIES & 07 POSTS FOR FEMALE) POSTS OF EDUCATOR (BS-16) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS IN THE

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2014 have been provisionally cleared for interview as

a result of written test held on 17-02-2015. Only those candidates will be interviewed who are
found eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service

Rules. 1t will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents (alongwith a

set of photocopies) and CNIC at the time of interview. Call up letters for interview will be

uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be informed through emails.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 13702 86606664 AAMIR ALl SARDAR ALI

2 13703 86606826 AAMIR AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ

3 10021 86603487 ABDA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

4 13716 86602347 ABDUL GHAFFAR AHMAD MEHTAB KHAN

5 32118 86600409 ABDUL HAKEEM MUHAMMAD JAMIL

6 13723 86604926 ABDUL JABBAR ABDUL GHAFFAR

7 13744 86606619 ABDUL SHALOOR MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

8 32151 86600480 ABDULRAZZAQ MUHAMMAD SHARIF

9 13759 86602826 ABID ALI KHADIM HUSSAIN

*DISABLED**
10 32162 86604114 ADEEL ANWAR QAISRANI KHALID MASOOD QAISRANI
*DISABLED**

11 32164 86603174 ADIL MALIK MALIK MUHAMMAD
12 13837 86602610 ALI HASSAN RAZA GHULAM HABIB

13 13853 86600605 ALIUSMAN AHMAD ALI

14 13856 86603901 ALLAH DITTA KALAY KHAN

15 13895 86605281 AQIB HUSSAIN MANZOOR HUSSAIN
16 13899 86605640 ARFAN ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD
17 10413 86606715 ASIA SIDDIQUA ALLAH RAKHA

18 13926 86602963 ASIF ALI SARDAR ALI

19 13940 86603473 ATHAR NAZIR NAZIR AHMED

20 13941 86604413 ATHER MUJTABA MUHAMMAD BASHIR
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20385
13956
13978
10716
14003
32273
30360
10766
32274
32276
14023
14027
32293
32299
14039
14058
14060
14068
20062
14079
14107
14116
14122
14125
32345
32346

20452
20459
14176
14182
14184
14186
14202
11150
14255
32436
32447
14268
32454
32466

32471
30709
14293
30715
32482

14304
20100
11547
32497
11567
14345
32509
14354
14365
32528

86600870
86600425
86602604
86601479
86600826
86606509
86604896
86605771
86602401
86608996
86605815
86609158
86601936
86605258
86603737
86600483
86604307
86600078
86600261
86603080
86607455
86605469
86608956
86604472
86605023
86605764

86601250
86605018
86603408
86601400
86608415
86605396
86606408
86607763
86600327
86601185
86604716
86608214
86604309
86607984

86604329
86600048
86602931
86602853
86607227

86601067
86606534
86601315
86605144
86602932
86604131
86600041
86607485
86600519
86603234

ATTIA KARIM

AZHAR ABBAS

DILSHAN

FAIZA SIDDIQUE
FARHAD AHMED
FARHAT ABBAS

FARHAT BATOOL
FARHAT RIAZ

FAROOQ AHMAD
FAROOQ HASSAN

FAZAL ABBAS

FIDA HUSSAIN AATAF
GHULAM ABBAS
GHULAM ALI

GHULAM FARID
GHULAM MUSTAFA
GHULAM MUSTIFA
GULFAM NAWAZ

HABIB ULLAH KHAN
HAFEEZ ULLAH TAHIR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHSAN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
HAFIZ SANA ULLAH
HAFIZ SYED MUHAMMAD
MEHBOOB BUKHARI
HAFIZA ZAHIDA FATIMA
HINA AMJAD

IMRAN ALI

IMRAN ASLAM

IMRAN HUSSAIN

IMRAN KHALID

INTIZAR AHMAD

IQRA WAHEED

KHALID GHAFFAR
KHALID HUSSAIN

KHALIL NASIR

KHAWAJA HASAN TABASSUM
KHIZAR ABBAS KHAN
LATIF AHMED RANA
*DISABLED**
MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN
MAHVISH ASLAM

MAJID HASSAN
MALEEHA REHMAN
MANNAN MUNAWAR
*DISABLED**
MASHKOOR HUSSAIN
MEHTAB HUSSAIN
MEHWISH SHAHZADI
MIRZA EJAZ MAJEED
MISBAH ARSHAD
MUBASHAR AHMAD
MUBASHAR HASSNAIN
MUDASSAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ABDUL KARIM

AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
RIAZ AHMED

FAYYAZ HUSSAIN KHAN
GHULAM AKBAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
AHMAD KHAN

AHMAD HASSAN
ALLAH BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
GHULAM HUSSAIN
JAFFAR HUSSAIN
SHAMEERA KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
JAHAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IQBAL HASHMI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
RAHMAT ULLAH

SYED MANZOOR AHMED
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
AMJAD IQBAL
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AKBAR ALI

KHALID QURNAIN
AHMAD KHAN

ABDUL WAHEED KHAN
ABDUL GHAFFAR
GHULAM RASOOL
GHULAM HUSSAIN
ALLAH DITTA
MULAZIM HUSSAIN KHAN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUREED QASIM

LATIF UR REHMAN
MUNAWAR ALI

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MIRZA ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVAID AKHTAR

AHMED HAYAT
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
ATTA MUHAMMAD
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14385
14395
14409
32548
20114
14430
14459
14486
14498
14500
14507
32627
32668
32685
20137
32770
32779

32781
14707
14751
14752
14755
32828
20161
14786
14794
14803
14844
20167
14857
14873
20172
14879
14903
14907
14910
32927
20178
14934
14936
32935
32941
14952
14954
32950
20183
32975
14990
11728
30897
11755
15010
32994
30932

15026
11860

86605349
86608085
86608284
86600325
86602237
86602121
86602620
86603413
86606792
86600751
86601723
86603768
86604554
86601845
86607022
86607239
86607215

86600797
86606042
86603016
86600528
86602861
86606002
86608490
86604482
86609021
86603238
86608374
86608016
86603580
86600315
86605558
86607825
86604524
86600407
86605152
86606688
86604633
86601665
86604444
86608701
86607311
86608571
86605941
86605426
86602845
86603341
86600416
86608255
86606040
86602901
86604857
86604138
86601328

86606907
86600127

MUHAMMAD ADIL NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD JOIYA
MUHAMMAD AJMAL YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD ALTAF TASNEEM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD FARAZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ATTIQE RAZA
MUHAMMAD BABAR JABBAR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SHAH
MUHAMMAD IBRAR
MUHAMMAD KIFAYAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ALI
*DISABLED**

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD RAFAQAT MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAHEEL
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SABOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SAJID ALI SAJID
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RIAZ
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MALIK
MUHAMMAD TABASSUM RAZA
MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD WALEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WARIS
MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD YAAR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF JALAL SHAH
MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN
MUNIR AHMAD

MUZAMIL HUSSAIN

NAHEED AKHTER

NAILA AKBAR

NAIMA IRAM

NAJAM SHAFIQ MURTAZA
NASEEM ABBAS KHAN

NASRIN AKHTER AMANAT
*NON-MUSLIM**

NAVEED ABBAS MALHI
NAZLE PERVEEN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ALLAH DITTA JOIYA
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUREED HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

DES MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
JINDAH KHAN

SULTAN AHMAD SIDDIQEE
ABDUL JABBAR

ALI MUHAMMAD

SYED ABDUL HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
RIAZ AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
ABDUL MAJEED BHULLAR
ANAYAT

ABDUR RAUF
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MAQBOOL AHMAD
GHULAM MUHY U DIN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
NAZIR AHMAD

AMIR HAMZA

BASHIR AHMAD RANA
ALLAH YAR KHAN

RIAZ AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD MURAD
HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
ISHTIAQ ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KALAY KHAN

NUSRAT ALI

BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAH
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
HABIB ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
AMANAT ALI BHATTI

BASHIR ALI MALHI
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
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20607
33017
33019
15058
33035
15104
15105
20210
12163
12222
12292
12355
15125
31279
12540
15135
33099
33100
33106
33109
31374
12712
12746
15170
15174
20226
15188
33127
12824
12830
33134
33137
15206
33153
15231
12957
12968
20230
15246
13039
33165
13161
33171
33176
20236
33192
33199
33202
15324
13373
15332
33218
15340
15351
13454
15359
33231
15388

86603664
86602789
86606554
86603330
86601675
86600546
86605646
86608497
86602305
86600825
86601880
86602212
86603880
86608357
86608580
86602559
86602870
86605005
86605228
86608997
86603532
86604294
86601071
86604154
86600428
86607715
86606795
86607631
86608509
86606268
86608740
86600354
86600572
86604200
86608076
86604113
86607657
86603764
86606488
86607494
86601081
86606999
86605260
86605543
86602362
86606552
86600340
86608361
86605508
86604941
86602360
86602561
86600213
86605035
86606911
86607160
86605223
86606373

NOMAIRA IRAM
NOOR UL AIN

OMER FAROOQ
QAMER ZAMAN

QAZI MUHAMMAD FARHAN
RIAZ AHMAD

RIAZ HUSSAIN
RIZWAN MUNAWAR
RIZWANA ZAHOOR
RUKHSANA RASHID
SABIRA SHAKIR
SADIA ISLAM
SAFDAR SHARIF
SAIMA RAFIQ

SAIRA JABEEN

SAJID ALI

SAJJAD AHMAD
SAJJAD AHMAD
SALEEM ANJUM
SALMAN HASSAN GHOURI
SAMINA BANO

SANA JAMIL

SANIA TARIQ
SARFRAZ AHMAD
SATTAR SHABBIR
SHAFQAT ALI
SHAFQAT ASHRAF
SHAFQAT NAWAZ KHAN
SHAGUFTA SHER
SHAHEEN JAMIL
SHAHID ABBAS
SHAHID HUSSAIN
SHAHID JAVED IQBAL
SHAKEEL AHMAD
SHAM UZ ZAMAN
SHAZIA MUMTAZ
SHAZIA REHMAN
SHEHZAD ABBAS
SHRAFAT ALI

SIDRA IDREES
SOHAIL SAEED
SUMAIRA ANAYAT
SYED ABDUL JAWAD
SYED KHUBAIB AHMED NAQVI
TAHIR IQBAL

TALIB HUSSAIN
TARIQ BASHIR

TARIQ MAHMOOD
TAYYAB HANEEF
TAYYABA ASMAT
TUQEER ABBAS
UMAR ALI ABID

UMER DRAZ

USMAN KHAN

UZMA GHULAM ALI
WAHEED AKHTAR KHAN
WASEEM AKHTAR
YASAR ABDULLAH

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
KHALID PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN GILL
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

QAZ| GHULAM QADIR
REHMAT KHAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
ZAHOOR AHMAD BHATTI
RASHID AHMAD

SHAKIR HUSSAIN HAIDERI
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD SAHRIF
RAFIQ AHMAD

MASOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
RASHID AHMAD

NEMAT ALI

MAQBOOL AHMAD GHOURI
HAJI ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
M.TARIQ SOHAIL

RANA ABDUL GHAFFAR
HAJI SHABBIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
HAQ NAWAZ KHAN

SHER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

FAZAL HUSSAIN

RAHEEM BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
KHUDA BAKHSH

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMED ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD SAEED
ANAYAT ULLAH

SYED ABDUL RAHEEM NAEEM
SYED NOOR AHMED NAQVI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAFIZ ASHIQ HUSSAIN
CH. BASHIR AHMAD

RANA PIR BAKHSH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HANEEF
ASMAT ULLAH

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
UMAR DRAZ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

AHMAD ALI

GHULAM ALI

AKHTAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
RAHMAT ALI
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33242 86601195 ZAFAR IQBAL
15413 86603455 ZAHID MAHMOOD
15420 86604830 ZAIN AHMAD ASHRAFI
15447 86601594 ZULKERNAIN ALI
DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA
ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.
20021 86602052 ADIL KHALIL
32699 86604030 MUHAMMAD IMRAN
32762 86601346 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN RASHEED
15173 86606146 SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN
15396 86601291 ZAFAR ABBAS SAJID
20252 86606094 ZAHEER AHMAD
MINORITY QUOTA
ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.
13786 86600570 ADIL KHAN
10659 86605298 CHAMPA DAVI
32269 86605547 FAIZA SARFRAZ
14216 86606930 JABRAN
14233 86604129 JAVEED MASIH
20596 86606324 NAZLEE AZMAT
31544 86605615 SHAKEELA JAMES
15254 86600318 SOHAIL BASHIR
13151 86603642 SUBOOHI GULZAR
15384 86606341 WASEEM MASIH
33240 86607598 YOUSHAIB ALAML
WOMEN QUTOA
ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.
10050 86607338 ABIDA PARVEEN
30061 86605130 AISHA SIDDIQA
30076 86608231 AMARA YOUNUS
*DISABLED**
10292 86600733 ANEELA FAIZ RASOOL
30147 86602028 ANNI HINA
20360 86603392 AROOJILYAS BHATTI
10544 86605401 AYESHA ELAHI
10572 86607785 AYESHA PERVEEN
10620 86605834 BASHEERAN BIBI
20498 86601728 JAMILA MUGHAL
30624 86607438 KANWAL PERVEEN
30642 86606832 KHALIDA ABBAS
20512 86603495 KHOLA IFTIKHAR CHEEMA
11356 86606027 MADIHA ABDUL SHAKOOR
30855 86600532 NADIA AKRAM
20562 86606212 NADIA ARSHAD
11757 86609248 NAIMA SADIQ
30936 86600773 NAUSHABA YASIN
11845 86606422 NAZIA SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
HASHMAT ULLAH
SHER MUHAMMAD

FATHER'S NAME

KHALIL AHMED
KHALID MASOOD
ABDUL RASHEED
RAHIM KHAN
AMIR KHAN
NAZEER AHMAD

FATHER'S NAME

ILYAS KHAN
QEEMTI LAL
SARFRAZ
WILLIAM M MALL
SAMMOIL MASIH
AZMAT MASIH
S.B JAMES
BASHIR MASIH
GULZAR MASIH
YAQOOB MASIH
ZAHEER ALAM

FATHER'S NAME

KHADIM HUSSAIN
ASHIQ ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

FAIZ RASOOL
UMAR-UN-DIN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS BHATTI
FAZAL ELAHI

ABDULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

M.A SATTAR SALEEM

HAJI RAHEEM BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

IFTIKHAR-UL-HASSAN CHEEMA

ABDUL SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ARSHAD JAMIL MALIK
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MALIK GHULAM YASIN
CH. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

2.

31055
12050
20692
12547
20737
31352
12752
12759
12866
31529
31531
13002
13289
13292
13380
13432
31907

86605921
86606818
86608253
86605882
86607434
86604745
86608122
86601636
86601571
86606525
86600752
86608459
86606046
86600073
86605552
86604874
86606606

RABIA UMBER
RAFIA FAZAL MEHMOOD
SADAF SHAHEEN
SAIRA RAFIQUE
SALEEMA KHATOON
SAMEENA AZIZ
SARA BATOOL
SARTAJ BEGUM
SHAHNILA BIBI
SHAISTA FARID
SHAISTA JANBEEN
SHUMAILA RAANA
TAGEEN RABIA
TAHIRA ABBAS
TAYYABA RAFIQUE
UMMUL BANIN
ZARA IQBAL

GHAZI MUHAMMAD
FAZAL MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
KHADIM HUSSAIN

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

GHULAM FARID

SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN
MALIK MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AYUB

GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM AWAN
MUHAMAMD IQBAL

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No.71F2014

Dated: 04-03-2015

Secretary



